2023 KLX'230SM ABS Kawasakd
PARTS DIAGRAM
Suspension/Shock Absorber

F2151

Ref.Swingarm

f

Ref Frame 92153 39111 /)%l) @g@
) ] | \
s/ g

92049
9213943
S Q
B 92093
OO 0 XD
ffﬁ 5 92139
920498 so0sec
92015
39007 92049A
92093 92046
92049A :%)
@f 42036A
92046

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2023 KLX'230SM ABS
PARTS LIST
Suspension/Shock Absorber

ITEM NAME

ARM-SUSP (Ref # 39007)

ROD-TIE (Ref # 39111)
SLEEVE,12.1X20X58 (Ref # 42036)
SLEEVE,12.1X18X58 (Ref # 42036A)
SLEEVE,12.1X20X82.6 (Ref # 42036B)
SLEEVE (Ref # 42036C)
SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 45014)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 92015A)
BEARING-NEEDLE,18BM2416 (Ref # 92046)
BEARING-NEEDLE,16BM2212 (Ref # 92046A)
SEAL-OIL,SDO 20 26 3 (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,18X30X5.7 (Ref # 92049A)
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049B)

SEAL,SO 16 22 2.5 (Ref # 92093)
BUSHING,20X23X24 (Ref # 92139)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,12X85 (Ref # 92153)

BOLT,12X108 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X42 (Ref # 92153B)
BOLT,12X95 (Ref # 92154)

PART NUMBER

39007-0467
39111-0385
42036-0046
42036-0827
42036-0857
42036-1351
45014-0809
92015-1433
92015-1962
92046-1144
92046-1192
92049-0135
92049-0813
92049-0849
92093-0155
92139-0940
92152-1139
92153-1828
92153-1829
92153-1957
92154-1185

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

SN R A A NN N ININ A NN W AR A aaa aaia



