



# 2023 KLX<sup>®</sup> 230SM ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Suspension/Shock Absorber

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
ARM-SUSP (Ref # 39007)	39007-0467	1
ROD-TIE (Ref # 39111)	39111-0385	1
SLEEVE,12.1X20X58 (Ref # 42036)	42036-0046	1
SLEEVE,12.1X18X58 (Ref # 42036A)	42036-0827	1
SLEEVE,12.1X20X82.6 (Ref # 42036B)	42036-0857	1
SLEEVE (Ref # 42036C)	42036-1351	1
SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 45014)	45014-0809	1
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1433	3
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1962	2
BEARING-NEEDLE,18BM2416 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1144	2
BEARING-NEEDLE,16BM2212 (Ref # 92046A)	92046-1192	1
SEAL-OIL,SDO 20 26 3 (Ref # 92049)	92049-0135	2
SEAL-OIL,18X30X5.7 (Ref # 92049A)	92049-0813	2
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049B)	92049-0849	2
SEAL,SO 16 22 2.5 (Ref # 92093)	92093-0155	2
BUSHING,20X23X24 (Ref # 92139)	92139-0940	4
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-1139	1
BOLT,12X85 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1828	1
BOLT,12X108 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1829	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X42 (Ref # 92153B)	92153-1957	2
BOLT,12X95 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1185	1